File #050341

GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL - JULY 26, 2005

AMUSEMENT MACHINE DISTRIBUTOR - NEW

EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2005 THRU JUNE 30, 2006
SALVATORE PURPORA, AGT DISTRICT 14 0000659
S & P EQUIPMENT, INC 2738 S 13TH ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE DISTRIBUTOR - RENEWAL

GARY R SCHULTZ, AGT DISTRICT 99 0000661
MR HANEY'S NOVELTIES, INC 1914 PASO ROBLE WA

CLASS "A"™ LIQUOR - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 2005 THRU JULY 30, 2006
DAVID M EISENBACH, AGENT DISTRICT 07 0000054
KOSHER MEAT KLUB, INC 4731 W BURLEIGH ST

CLASS "A" LIQUOR AND MALT - NEW

EFFECTIVE JULY 26, 2005 THRU JULY 25, 2006
VICKIE M BROOKS, AGT DISTRICT 06 0001972
V & T LIQUORS, INC 1120 W BURLEIGH ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

TIMOTHY T REWOLINSKI, AGT DISTRICT 13 0001990
GIFT BASKET DISTRIBUTORS, LLC 1841 W LINCOLN AV
EDWARD J SENGER, AGT DISTRICT 14 0001992

OUTPOST NATURAL FOODS COOPERATIVE 2826 S KINNICKINNIC AV

JAGDEEP S GREWAL, AGT DISTRICT 01 0002001
MOHINDRA, INC 7141 N 43RD ST
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A"™ LIQUOR AND MALT - RENEWAL
ALETA M PARKER, AGT DISTRICT 15 0002003

LOVE LOVE & LOVE, INC 1525 W CENTER ST
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 1, 2005 THRU AUGUST 31, 2006
MICHAEL S DALY, AGT DISTRICT 06 0001999
JEWEL FOOD STORES, INC 1100 E GARFIELD AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO



EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 5, 2005

ALPESH B PATEL, AGENT
BA ENTERPRISE, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 7, 2005
MOSES A DREW, AGT

DREW ENTERPRISES, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 20, 2005
PAUL S RUBITSKY, AGT

AEGEAN, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A" MALT - NEW

EFFECTIVE JULY 26, 2005
JANICE M KIDD

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

TEDDY JOHN, AGENT

NIKKI LLC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

BALWINDER KAUR, AGT

CLYBOURN SUPERMARKET, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

GURWINDER KAUR, AGT

AIRPORT PANTRY LLC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A"™ MALT - RENEWAL
EFFECTIVE AUGUST 2, 2005
FAWZI F ABU-HAMDAN

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

FREDERICK L TOWNSEND
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 4, 2005
MARK S TEPER, AGENT

GALST FOODS, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
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THRU SEPTEMBER 4, 2006

DISTRICT 09
8082 N 76TH ST

0002000

THRU SEPTEMBER 6, 2006

DISTRICT 15
3725 W CENTER ST

0001997

THRU SEPTEMBER 19, 2006

DISTRICT 07 0001998
4728 W BURLEIGH ST

THRU JULY 25, 2006
DISTRICT 06 0004529
200 E CHAMBERS ST
DISTRICT 07 0004532
3801 N 39TH ST

DISTRICT 04 0004536

2903 W CLYBOURN ST

DISTRICT 13 0004546
4270 S HOWELL AV

THRU AUGUST 1, 2006
DISTRICT 15 0004515
1955 N 32ND ST

DISTRICT 07 0004538

2860 N 27TH ST

THRU SEPTEMBER 3, 2006

DISTRICT 15
1622 W NORTH AV

0004545



EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 5, 2005
SUBHI M MUSTAFA, AGENT
CHAMBER FOODS, LLC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER

21, 2005

YOUSEF J EID
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 22, 2005

KULWANT S HANS
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 27, 2005
AMER K SARSOUR, AGENT
COMMUNITY FOODS, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A"™ MALT - TRANSFER

EFFECTIVE JULY 26, 2005
MUHANNAD T MUSTAFA, AGT
PRINCE FOOD MARKET, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "B" FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE

EFFECTIVE JULY 26, 2005
STACY L STANGARONE,

ANNONA, LLC

AGENT

CLASS "B" FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE

EFFECTIVE AUGUST 1, 2005
DOUGLAS J SZCZERBIAK, AGENT

ST HYACINTH CONGREGATION

EFFECTIVE AUGUST 2, 2005
SISOUK BOUNPRASEUTH, AGT
WAT PATHOUMMAPHOUTHARAM, INC
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THRU SEPTEMBER 4, 2006
DISTRICT 06 0004549
938 W CHAMBERS ST

THRU SEPTEMBER 20, 2006
DISTRICT 06 0004541
2900 N 10TH ST

THRU SEPTEMBER 21, 2006
DISTRICT 15 0004543
2235 W CENTER ST

THRU SEPTEMBER 26, 2006
DISTRICT 07 0004530
2800 N 27TH ST

THRU MARCH 20, 2006
DISTRICT 15 0004540
1840 N 19TH ST

- NEW

THRU JULY 25, 2006
DISTRICT 14 0000787

2643 S KINNICKINNIC AV

- RENEWAL

THRU JULY 31, 2006
DISTRICT 12 0000786
2071 S 14TH ST

THRU AUGUST 1, 2006
DISTRICT 12 0000788

1925 W NATIONAL AV



EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 6, 2005
MARGARET M WIKEN, AGT
TWEEDLEDUM, INC

CLASS "B" MANAGER - NEW
EFFECTIVE JULY 26, 2005

ANDY NAVEJAR

ANDERZON TORRALBA

CLASS "B" MANAGER - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2005

MELINA R HEKKERS

LARRY B WILLIAMS

CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW

EFFECTIVE JULY 26, 2005
TYRONE MERIDITH, AGT

MERIDITH FAMILY, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES

SANDY T ROSE &

ADRIANNE R JORDAN
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

MELVIN L WALKER, AGT

MW PRODUCTS, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

ALAA I MUSA, AGENT
CASABLANCA RESTAURANT, LLC
TERRY L PAULSON, AGT

BADGER REGION VOLLEYBALL ASSN,

THRU SEPTEMBER 5, 2006
DISTRICT 13 0000789
5300 S HOWELL AV

THRU JUNE 30, 2006
DISTRICT 12 0001946
828 S 1ST ST

DISTRICT 12 0001947
626 S 5TH ST

THRU JUNE 30, 2006
DISTRICT 03 0001944

1434 N FARWELL AV

DISTRICT 10 0001945
5930 W NORTH AV

THRU JULY 25, 2006
DISTRICT 02 0011043

9135 W SILVER SPRING DR

DISTRICT 06 0011046
501 W NORTH AV

DISTRICT 07 0011055
2509 W CENTER ST
DISTRICT 03 0011062
728 E BRADY ST

DISTRICT 03 0011074

INC2400 N LINCOLN MEMORIAL DR
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ELLEN N ZILLI, AGT
GRANDVIEW MANAGEMENT, INC
TAVERN DANCE

ELLEN N ZILLI, AGT
GRANDVIEW MANAGEMENT, INC
TAVERN DANCE

KLAUS FROMME, AGT
GERMAN FEST, INC
CABARET/NITE CLUB

PAUL M BERLIN, AGT
OSCAR BRAZIL, LLC

BRIAN J JOSCHKO, AGT

SI ENTERPRISES I, INC
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

NANCY J BUSH, AGT
BANQUET SERVICES, LLC
TAVERN DANCE

GAETANO SALVO, AGENT
POP PROMOTIONS, LLC
CABARET/NITE CLUB

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

MICHAEL J EITEL, AGENT
BALZAC, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
RECORD SPIN

SONJA K BROWN, AGENT
UNCLE CHEEZEE'S, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

JOHN E CHITKO, AGT

YAFFA RESTAURANT & LOUNGE, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

RECORD SPIN

GLORIA M MILLER, AGT
AFROWORLD ENTERPRISES, LTD
CABARET/NITE CLUB

CLASS "B" TAVERN - RENEWAL
GILBERT J GARCIA, III

STARS & MOONS, LLC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

DISTRICT 03
2220 N TERRACE AV

0011078

DISTRICT 03 0011079
1801 N PROSPECT AV

DISTRICT 04 0011143
200 N HARBOR DR

DISTRICT 04 0011135
777 N WATER ST

DISTRICT 10 0011136

6317 W BLUEMOUND RD

DISTRICT 04 0011142
1119 N MARSHALL ST

DISTRICT 12 0011150
606 S 5TH ST
DISTRICT 03 0011152

1716 N ARLINGTON PL

DISTRICT 04 0011159
275 W WISCONSIN AV 3085

DISTRICT 04 0011160
106 W WELLS ST

DISTRICT 04 0011166
200 N HARBOR DR

DISTRICT 12 0011069

309 W NATIONAL AV
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PEDRO P CASTILLO

MARY T JICHA, AGENT

REAL CHILI OF MILWAUKEE, INC
EFFECTIVE JUuLy 27, 2005
JAMIE C WILSON-LOWERY, AGT
JAMIE LEE'S, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

TAVERN DANCE
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

MICHAEL M FEKER, AGT
HOSPITALITY CAPITAL, LLC
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CHAD D BRAEGER

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

NATHER FADEL BARAKAT

SUZANA D CRUMBLE, AGT
REMEDIES, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE JULYy 31, 2005

PATTY L ROBY

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE AUGUST 1, 2005

BRYAN ZIMMERMAN, AGT
WHG GRAND AVENUE, LLC

MITCHELL D WAKEFIELD, AGT
wv, LLC
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DISTRICT 12 0011145
600 s 6TH ST

DISTRICT 04 0011147
419 E WELLS ST

THRU JULY 26, 2006
DISTRICT 07 0011084
3635 W HAMPTON AV
DISTRICT 04 0011141

780 N JEFFERSON ST

DISTRICT 14
733 W OKLAHOMA AV

0011157

DISTRICT 03 0011173
2845 47 N OAKLAND AV

DISTRICT 01 0011176
5666 N TEUTONIA AV

THRU JULY 30, 2006

DISTRICT 07
5334 W HAMPTON AV

0011120

THRU JULY 31, 2006

DISTRICT 04 0010981
275 W WISCONSIN AV E7

DISTRICT 03 0011028
2499 N BARTLETT AV



EFFECTIVE AUGUST 2, 2005

SOCORRO GOMEZ

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

THOMAS L WACKMAN, AGT
CANDY II, INC
CABARET/NITE CLUB

TERESA A BALISTRERI, AGT
SALA DA PRANZO, INC

MARDEAN I KROGMAN

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

IRIS M BOHAN, AGT
TAQUERIA AZTECA, INC
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
EFFECTIVE AUGUST 26, 2005
WAYNE R KIMMELL, II, AGENT

THE NOODLE SHOP CO - COLORADO,
EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 4, 2005
GEORGE B MARKOPOULOS, AGENT

K & K VENTURES, INC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

GERALDINE A SCHARNEK, AGENT
J & G FOODS, INC

RECORD SPIN
EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 5, 2005
JOHN M WISE, AGT

MARY BART, LLC

TAVERN DANCE

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 16, 2005

SILVESTRA MUNOZ

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

THRU AUGUST 1 , 2006

DISTRICT 12 0011077
2101 S 6TH ST

DISTRICT 04 0011100

718 N MILWAUKEE ST

DISTRICT 03 0011108
2611 13 E HAMPSHIRE ST

DISTRICT 08 0011112
3735 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 14
119 E OKLAHOMA AV

0011174

THRU AUGUST 25, 2006

DISTRICT 08 0011110

INC2725 W OKLAHOMA AV

THRU SEPTEMBER 3, 2006

DISTRICT 13 0011178
1716 W LAYTON AV
DISTRICT 03 0011066

1601 N JACKSON ST

THRU SEPTEMBER 4, 2006
DISTRICT 03 0011128
3133 E NEWBERRY BL

THRU SEPTEMBER 15, 2006

DISTRICT 12 0011117
1301 W GREENFIELD AV
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EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 21, 2005

JASWINDER SINGH, AGT

PSR PETRO MART, LLC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 23, 2005

JOSE G ZARATE, AGT
ZARATE #1 LLC
TAVERN DANCE
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

JAMES P PACK, AGENT
WTRWKS, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

JOSEPH J SORGE, JR, AGT
LUKE'S OF MILWAUKEE, LTD
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 24, 2005

SONJA K BROWN, AGT

HOME BAR, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

SCOTT M JOHNSON, AGT

MO JO OF MILWAUKEE, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

SEAN A RAFFAELLI, AGT

DLR, INC

CABARET/NITE CLUB

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

THOMAS N HOWELL, AGENT
BAR THREE, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
RECORD SPIN
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THRU SEPTEMBER 20, 2006

DISTRICT 13 0011122
1933 W WINDLAKE AV

THRU SEPTEMBER 22, 2006

DISTRICT 12 0011058
828 S 1ST ST

DISTRICT 04 0011086
1111 N WATER ST

DISTRICT 03 0011107
1225 N WATER ST
THRU SEPTEMBER 23, 2006

DISTRICT 14 0011073
2659 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 14 0011075
2491 S SUPERIOR ST

DISTRICT 04 0011090
2601 W STATE ST

DISTRICT 04 0011106
1129 N WATER ST



EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 27, 2005
DANIEL R TAYLOR, AGENT
WELLS-JEFFERSON CORPORATION
RECORD SPIN

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

MITCHELL D WAKEFIELD, AGENT
EDISON & JUNEAU, INC
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 28, 2005
ERNESTO S NAVA, AGENT

LOS CISNES, LLC

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

CLASS "B" TAVERN - TRANSFER

EFFECTIVE JULY 26, 2005

ARELI MARTINEZ BENITEZ

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE JULY 26, 2005
JEANNIE M YOUNG, AGT

GMRI, INC
EFFECTIVE JULY 26, 2005
JEWEL CURRIE AND

LA MARR J FRANKLIN

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

CABARET/NITE CLUB - NEW
EFFECTIVE

JULY 26, 2005

MICHAEL K TSUCHIHASHI, AGT
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THRU SEPTEMBER 26, 2006

DISTRICT 04 0011065
795 N JEFFERSON ST

DISTRICT 04
113 E JUNEAU AV

0011165

THRU SEPTEMBER 27, 2006

DISTRICT 12 0011104
2000 S 13TH ST

THRU MARCH 3 , 2006
DISTRICT 08 0011le1l

3530 W NATIONAL AV

THRU JUNE 3 , 2006

DISTRICT 09 0011149
8531 W BROWN DEER RD

THRU JULY 16, 2006

DISTRICT 06
502 W GARFIELD AV

0011162

THRU SEPTEMBER 21, 2006

DISTRICT 08 0001235

FOREST COUNTY POTAWATOMI COM OF WI1721 W CANAL ST



MICHAEL K TSUCHIHASHI, AGT

FOREST COUNTY POTAWATOMI COM OF WI1721 W CANAL ST

MICHAEL K TSUCHIHASHI, AGT

FOREST COUNTY POTAWATOMI COM OF WI1721 W CANAL ST

"CLASS C" WINE LICENSE - NEW
EFFECTIVE JULY 26, 2005
STACY L STANGARONE, AGENT
ANNONA, LLC

TAVERN DANCE - NEW

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 24, 2005
THOMAS L WACKMAN, AGT

THE ORANGE MONK, INC

LOADING ZONE - NEW

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1, 2004
PHILIP R MARKEY

PETER J TETEAK, AGT

FEDEX KINKOS, INC

DIANE ASSIMAKOPOULOS, AGT

YANNI'S, LLC

LOADING ZONE (OVER 30 FEET)

J C FRAZIER, AGT

NORTHWEST FUNERAL CHAPEL, INC
SECOND HAND DEALER - NEW
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2005
LOUISE M GONZALEZ, AGENT

A TO Z KIDS, LLC

TAXICAB FRANCHISE - NEW

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1, 2003

ISH DHAWAN

DISTRICT 08 0001236
DISTRICT 08 0001237
THRU JULY 25, 2006

DISTRICT 14 0000001

2643 S KINNICKINNIC AV

THRU SEPTEMBER 23, 2006

DISTRICT 04 0005119
729 N MILWAUKEE ST

THRU NOVEMBER 30, 2006

DISTRICT 14 0000624
3155 S HOWELL AV
DISTRICT 04 0000626

209 E WISCONSIN AV

DISTRICT 04 0000627
540 E MASON ST

- NEW
DISTRICT 15 0000265

3412 W CENTER ST

THRU DECEMBER 31, 2005

DISTRICT 13
873 W LAYTON AV

0000648

THRU NOVEMBER 30, 2005

DISTRICT 99
4950 W LISBON AV

0003398

10

File #050341



VIDEO GAME CENTER - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 2005
FELICIA TOWNES, AGENT

COURT LANES NORTH, INC

CLASS "A"™ LIQUOR AND MALT - NEW

EFFECTIVE JULY 26, 2005
VICKIE M BROOKS, AGT
V & T LIQUORS, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

TIMOTHY T REWOLINSKI, AGT
GIFT BASKET DISTRIBUTORS, LLC
EDWARD J SENGER, AGT

OUTPOST NATURAL FOODS COOPERATIVE
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THRU JULY 30, 2006
DISTRICT 01 0000395
4707 W MILL RD

THRU JULY 25, 2006
DISTRICT 06 0001972
1120 W BURLEIGH ST
DISTRICT 13 0001990
1841 W LINCOLN AV
DISTRICT 14 0001992

2826 S KINNICKINNIC AV

JAGDEEP S GREWAL, AGT DISTRICT 01 0002001

MOHINDRA, INC 7141 N 43RD ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A"™ LIQUOR AND MALT - RENEWAL

ALETA M PARKER, AGT DISTRICT 15 0002003

LOVE LOVE & LOVE, INC 1525 W CENTER ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 7, 2005 THRU SEPTEMBER 6, 2006

MOSES A DREW, AGT DISTRICT 15 0001997

DREW ENTERPRISES, INC 3725 W CENTER ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A"™ MALT - NEW

EFFECTIVE JULY 26, 2005 THRU JULY 25, 2006

JANICE M KIDD DISTRICT 06 0004529
200 E CHAMBERS ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

TEDDY JOHN, AGENT DISTRICT 07 0004532

NIKKI LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

3801 N 39TH ST

11



BALWINDER KAUR, AGT
CLYBOURN SUPERMARKET, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
GURWINDER KAUR, AGT

AIRPORT PANTRY LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A"™ MALT - RENEWAL
EFFECTIVE AUGUST 2, 2005
FREDERICK L TOWNSEND

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "B" FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE
EFFECTIVE JULY 26, 2005

STACY L STANGARONE, AGENT
ANNONA, LLC

CLASS "B" MANAGER - NEW
EFFECTIVE JULY 26, 2005

ANDERZON TORRALBA

CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW
EFFECTIVE JULY 26, 2005

TYRONE MERIDITH, AGT
MERIDITH FAMILY, INC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES

SANDY T ROSE &

ADRIANNE R JORDAN
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

MELVIN L WALKER, AGT

MW PRODUCTS, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

DISTRICT 04 0004536
2903 W CLYBOURN ST

DISTRICT 13 0004546
4270 S HOWELL AV

THRU AUGUST 1, 2006

DISTRICT 07 0004538
2860 N 27TH ST

- NEW
THRU JULY 25, 2006
DISTRICT 14 0000787

2643 S KINNICKINNIC AV

THRU JUNE 30, 2006

DISTRICT 12 0001947
626 S 5TH ST

THRU JULY 25, 2006

DISTRICT 02 0011043
9135 W SILVER SPRING DR

DISTRICT 06 0011046
501 W NORTH AV

DISTRICT 07 0011055
2509 W CENTER ST

12
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RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

ALAA I MUSA, AGENT
CASABLANCA RESTAURANT, LLC

KLAUS FROMME, AGT
GERMAN FEST, INC
CABARET/NITE CLUB

PAUL M BERLIN, AGT
OSCAR BRAZIL, LLC

BRIAN J JOSCHKO, AGT

SI ENTERPRISES I, INC
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

NANCY J BUSH, AGT
BANQUET SERVICES, LLC
TAVERN DANCE

GAETANO SALVO, AGENT
POP PROMOTIONS, LLC
CABARET/NITE CLUB

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

MICHAEL J EITEL, AGENT
BALZAC, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
RECORD SPIN

SONJA K BROWN, AGENT
UNCLE CHEEZEE'S, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

JOHN E CHITKO, AGT

YAFFA RESTAURANT & LOUNGE, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

RECORD SPIN

GLORIA M MILLER, AGT
AFROWORLD ENTERPRISES, LTD
CABARET/NITE CLUB

CLASS "B" TAVERN - RENEWAL

GILBERT J GARCIA, III
STARS & MOONS, LLC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

DISTRICT 03 0011062
728 E BRADY ST

DISTRICT 04 0011143
200 N HARBOR DR

DISTRICT 04 0011135
777 N WATER ST

DISTRICT 10 0011136

6317 W BLUEMOUND RD

DISTRICT 04 0011142
1119 N MARSHALL ST

DISTRICT 12 0011150
606 S 5TH ST
DISTRICT 03 0011152

1716 N ARLINGTON PL

DISTRICT 04 0011159
275 W WISCONSIN AV 3085

DISTRICT 04 0011160
106 W WELLS ST

DISTRICT 04 0011166
200 N HARBOR DR

DISTRICT 12 0011069

309 W NATIONAL AV
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PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

PEDRO P CASTILLO

EFFECTIVE JULY 27, 2005
JAMIE C WILSON-LOWERY, AGT
JAMIE LEE'S, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

CHAD D BRAEGER

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

SUZANA D CRUMBLE, AGT
REMEDIES, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 2005

PATTY L ROBY

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE AUGUST 1, 2005
MITCHELL D WAKEFIELD, AGT

Wv, LLC
EFFECTIVE AUGUST 2, 2005
THOMAS L WACKMAN, AGT

CANDY II, INC
CABARET/NITE CLUB

TERESA A BALISTRERI, AGT
SALA DA PRANZO, INC

IRIS M BOHAN, AGT
TAQUERIA AZTECA, INC
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

DISTRICT 12 0011145
600 S 6TH ST

THRU JULY 26, 2006
DISTRICT 07 0011084
3635 W HAMPTON AV
DISTRICT 14 0011157

733 W OKLAHOMA AV

DISTRICT 01 0011176
5666 N TEUTONIA AV

THRU JULY 30, 2006

DISTRICT 07
5334 W HAMPTON AV

0011120

THRU JULY 31, 2006

DISTRICT 03 0011028
2499 N BARTLETT AV

THRU AUGUST 1, 2006
DISTRICT 04 0011100
718 N MILWAUKEE ST
DISTRICT 03 0011108

2611 13 E HAMPSHIRE ST

DISTRICT 14
119 E OKLAHOMA AV

0011174
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EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 3, 2005
COLLEEN C RUEDA, AGT
MILWAUKEE'S FIREHOUSE, LLC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 4, 2005
GEORGE B MARKOPOULOS, AGENT

K & K VENTURES, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

GERALDINE A SCHARNEK, AGENT
J & G FOODS, INC

RECORD SPIN
EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 21, 2005
JASWINDER SINGH, AGT

PSR PETRO MART, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 23, 2005
JAMES P PACK, AGENT

WTRWKS, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
POOL TABLES

JOSEPH J SORGE, JR, AGT
LUKE'S OF MILWAUKEE, LTD
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 24, 2005
SONJA K BROWN, AGT

HOME BAR, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

File #050341

THRU SEPTEMBER 2, 2006

DISTRICT 12
354 E NATIONAL AV

0011072

THRU SEPTEMBER 3, 2006

DISTRICT 13 0011178
1716 W LAYTON AV
DISTRICT 03 0011066

1601 N JACKSON ST

THRU SEPTEMBER 20, 2006

DISTRICT 13 0011122
1933 W WINDLAKE AV

THRU SEPTEMBER 22, 2006

DISTRICT 04 0011086
1111 N WATER ST
DISTRICT 03 0011107

1225 N WATER ST

THRU SEPTEMBER 23, 2006

DISTRICT 14 0011073
2659 S KINNICKINNIC AV

15



THOMAS N HOWELL, AGENT
BAR THREE, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
RECORD SPIN

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 27, 2005
MITCHELL D WAKEFIELD, AGENT
EDISON & JUNEAU, INC
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 28, 2005
ERNESTO S NAVA, AGENT

LOS CISNES, LLC

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

CLASS "B" TAVERN - TRANSFER

EFFECTIVE JULY 26, 2005

ARELT MARTINEZ BENITEZ

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE JULY 26, 2005
JEWEL CURRIE AND

LA MARR J FRANKLIN

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

"CLASS C" WINE LICENSE - NEW
EFFECTIVE JULY 26, 2005

STACY L STANGARONE, AGENT
ANNONA, LLC

TAVERN DANCE - NEW

DISTRICT 04
1129 N WATER ST

0011106

THRU SEPTEMBER 26, 2006

DISTRICT 04
113 E JUNEAU AV

0011165

THRU SEPTEMBER 27, 2006

DISTRICT 12 0011104
2000 S 13TH ST

THRU MARCH 3, 2006
DISTRICT 08 0011161

3530 W NATIONAL AV

THRU JULY 16, 2006
DISTRICT 06 0011162
502 W GARFIELD AV

THRU JULY 25, 2006
DISTRICT 14 0000001

2643 S KINNICKINNIC AV
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File #050341

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 24, 2005 THRU SEPTEMBER 23, 2006
THOMAS L WACKMAN, AGT DISTRICT 04 0005119
THE ORANGE MONK, INC 729 N MILWAUKEE ST

TAXICAB FRANCHISE - NEW

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1, 2003 THRU NOVEMBER 30, 2005

ISH DHAWAN DISTRICT 99 0003398

4950 W LISBON AV

EITEL, Michael J., Agent for “Balzac, Inc.”, request for a permanent extension of
the premises to include a courtyard for “Balzac” at 1716 N. Arlington Place.

MUSA, Alaa |, Agent for “Casablanca Restaurant, LLC”, request for a permanent
extension of the premises to include a sidewalk café for “Casablanca” at 728 E.
Brady Street.

CURRO, Antonio A., Agent for “Brew City Enterprises, LLC”, Temporary Shows &
Exhibitions Permit for “NY2LA Sports” at 1245 N. Broadway on August 26-28,
2005.

JOLY, Charles L., Agent for “1815 E. Kenilworth PI. Corp.”, Request for a
temporary extension of the Class “B” premises for “Cans Bar & Canteen” at 1815 E.
Kenilworth Place to include the parking lot at the side of the premises on August
13,2005 from 4:00 p.m. to 11:00 p.m. for “Cans Bar & Canteen 1 Year
Anniversary”.

KOZAK, Michael C., Agent for “Ten Thirty, Inc.”, Request for a temporary extension
of the Class “B” premises for “Velvet Room” at 730 N. Old World Third Street to
include the sidewalk and street at the front of the premises on August 20, 2005
from 5:00 p.m. to midnight for “Velvet Room Street Festival”.

O'NEIL, Miles E., Agent for “The Wicked Hop, LLC”, Request for a temporary
extension of the Class “B” premises for “The Wicked Hop” at 345 N. Broadway to
include the sidewalk and street at the side of the premises on September 24, 2005
from 12:00 p.m. to September 25, 2005 at 2:30 a.m. for “Ward Robe”.
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ROCK, Brent T., Request for a temporary extension of the Class “B” premises for
“‘Mitchell’'s Tavern” at 10433 W. Appleton Avenue to include the sidewalk, parking
lot, street and yard at the front, rear and side of the premises on Septe mber 4,
2005 from 11:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. for “Car Show”.

MC FARLIN, Gene G., Request for a temporary extension of the Class “B”
premises for “Gene’s Unicorn Pub II” at 3412 W. National Avenue to include the
yard at the rear of the premises on August 20, 2005 from 12:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m.
for “Birthday Party”.

BEENEN, Beverly M., Agent for “Milwaukee Out N About, Inc.”, Request for a
temporary extension of the Class “B” premises for “Mona’s” at 1407 S. 1° Street to
include the parking lot at the rear and side of the premises on September 2, 2005
from 4:00 p.m. to midnight for “SSBL Dairyland Classic Registration”.

RUBITSKY, Carol R., Agent for “Straight Ahead, Inc.”, Request for a temporary
extension of the Class “B” premises for “Caroline’s at 401 S. 2" Street to include
the street at the side of the premises on August 20, 2005 from 12:00 p.m. to 10:00
p.m. for “Fiesta Nicaragua (Benefit for Wisconsin/Nicaragua Partners of the
Americas’.

BROWN, Sonja K., Agent for “Home Bar, LLC’, Request for a temporary extension
of the Class “B” premises for “Home Bar” at 2659 S. Kinnickinnic Avenue to include
the sidewalk, parking lot, street and yard at the front, rear and side of the premises
on September 17, 2005 at 8:00 a.m. to September 18, 2005 at 2:00 a.m., and
September 18, 2005 from 8:00 a.m. to September 19, 2005 at 2:00 a.m. for “2"
Annual Bay View Bash”.
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GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL - July 26, 2005

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1,

JASON T HEID

JAYSA M GRAHAM
MICHAEL J BLANCHARD
RICHARD A BRAUN
GLORIA J HEINE
RODOLFO CARMEN
CHRISTINE A WALTERS
CAROL L NORMAN
TYLER J MORGAN
DANIEL PALMER
ROLAND JOHNSON
LESLIE HIGHTOWER
ELAINA SULLIVAN
EDWARD MILLER
GERALD KESSLER
BRANDON T FORD
JOYCE A MOORE
SHARON A TREMPALA
WANDA E RIOS

MOH'D S AL MOMANI
ERICA THOMAS-CUTHILL
KRISTEN M HOUGE
SEWAK SINGH
BALWINDER KAUR
JEROME F BALESTRIERI,
JEFFREY P RODGERS
MARY R TAYLOR

SARAH D NAVIN

JENNY R RANDALL
CARLOS E PIZARRO
KEVIN C GROEN

EORUY"ygXE

JR

MARGARITA MERINO BARAJAS

ERIN E ROBINS
NICHOLAUS M ZINIS
LOUIS FLORES

SARAH J BERTHELSEN
JENNIFER M WALL
AMANDA L KAYE
NICHOLAUS D WESTFAHL
KATHLEEN E WEBER
ANNA L PECOR

DEANNA A SMARS
CHRISTOPHER L BRANDT
LAUREN R ADAMS
HECTOR E RODRIGUEZ
CONOR M PRICE

TAINA M COLLINS
MASHIEKA D CLARK
JOYCE MITCHELL-BELIN
DIANE MITCHELL

THRU DECEMBER 31, 2006

6762 S JEWEL CREST DR W186
5471 N 74TH ST
1723 N CASS ST
1573 S 2ND ST
2655 S 69TH ST
1610 S 17TH ST
1256 N 71ST ST

900 N HARTWELL AV #13B
6317 COUNTY RD D

2553 S HOWELL AV LB
335 E WILBUR AV

WISCONSIN AV #206
WISCONSIN AV #206
2720 FREDERICK AV #134
6851 40TH PL

12819 W HAMPTON AV #4
2287 A N LAKE DR

1802 N 48TH ST

1481 S 98TH ST #207

2473 N DOUSMAN ST

2107 S 6TH ST

707 N HEATHER HI W316
446 W MICHIGAN AV

2518
2518

3908 A N 53RD ST
1335 S 71ST ST LWR
3120 W MCKINLEY BL
6655 N 84TH ST
9304 W NORTH AV #3
1914 W CAPITOL DR #A
4174 S 65TH ST
5921 N 36TH ST
3863 S MINER ST #4
7035 N PRESIDIO DR #J
7035 N PRESIDIO SQ DR #J
W
W
N
N

5128 N LYDELL AV
3040 N FARWELL AV
3013 S CLEMENT AV
2820 N 88TH ST
2915 N BOOTH ST
4025 W ANITA LA
4025 W ANITA LA

7529 FRANCIS CT E
1662 N CASS ST

3488 N FREDERICK AV
2577 N 24TH ST

934 N 16TH ST #1
4545 N 39TH ST

3202 N 23RD ST

2766 N 41ST ST

3822 N 25TH ST
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0036345
0040933
0041331
0042227
0042228
0041791
0041873
0041937
0041996
0042019
0042025
0042060
0042081
0042098
0042107
0042109
0042112
0042115
0042173
0042116
0042117
0042118
0042119
0042120
0042121
0042122
0042124
0042126
0042128
0042174
0042131
0042133
0042136
0042139
0042140
0042143
0042145
0042146
0042147
0042150
0042151
0042152
0042153
0042156
0042160
0042161
0042163
0042164
0042165
0042166



JOSEPH J MUTZ, IV
MARY B HOCHSCHILD
WESLEY D CABRAL
KELLY A KONIECZNY
AMY J WASIKOWSKI
CHRISTOPHER M WOLKEN
BALJINDER S KHATTRA
LESLEY A HEIDENREICH
RACHEL L NIEMIETZ
ALICIA N MC GOVNEY
EUGENE A WOOLWINE
ADELE S THOMPSON
ALIONA SHADROVA
DEREK T SCHULTZ
CHRISTOPHER WILLIAMS
TIMOTHY A GRIFFITH
MONICA A KASKEY
BALRAJ S GHUMAN
HOLLY M FRASER
CHELSEA R JACKSON
JULIA E BETZWIESER
KHALED M ELKHATIB
MARGARET C BALISTRERI
JOSEPH KONTOWICZ
MAURICE A DUMAS
EMILIO H RUBIO
RACHEL R FELL

JACOB D WINTER
TIMOTHY M HUBER
AMARDEEP AMARDEEP
TIMOTHY D ANDERSON
MANUEL MORALES
RUPINDER KAUR

TRACIE C SCHLOSSER
JOHN I JACOBS
CHARLES E QUARINO
TODD M WARGULA
WALTER J ZOLLER
JESSICA J URSO
JUSTIN C RENTMEESTER
SHAUN A HEGINGER
TIANE M JOHNSON
KELLY M JOYCE

LAURIE R REISENER
PATRICK T MALINE
FERNANDO MORALES
NICOLE M EDEL
JENNINE A REISENBERG
KULWINDER KAUR
STEVEN J FLASZA

ERIN N KOPAN

JONI R C WONG

KELLY M SCHMIDT
MIGUEL A HERRERA
JENNIFER A FRANK
LUKE D OLSON

JOCELYN L DRAKE

9852 W BELOIT RD
496 W HWY D

3455 N WEIL ST
8821 GREENVIEW LN
2743 S 47TH ST
2812 N HOLTON ST
7281 S CLEMENT AV
1613 MONROE AV
4910 93RD ST

11513 W BROWN DEER RD #2114
746 N JAMES LOVELL ST UPPR

1216 MEMORIAL DR #5
1129 N JACKSON ST 603C
2549 N LAKE DR #7
1629 DOUGLAS AV

2405 S AUSTIN ST #1

7325 W LISBON AV
4411 N 100TH ST #1
4115 S QUINCY AV
3007 N 22ND ST

10900 W BLUEMOUND RD #212
1333 W EDGERTON AV # 3
1932 A S 31ST ST

4120 S LAKE DR #164

9085 N 85TH ST

220 W WALKER ST

18548 W SENECA DR N84
9002 W LISBON AV #305
543 S 73RD ST

3857 S MINER ST #5

6333 N DENMARK ST #21
2410 S BURRELL ST

10045 W APPLETON AV #101
537 E LINUS ST

6100 W STATE ST #402
1012 E AUER AV

8832 W LYNX AV

16730 SHORE LINE DR

6218 OLD MIDDLETON RD
1601 N FARWELL AV #36
836 N 14TH ST #208

853 W SOMERS ST #559
3610 W MANITOBA ST

1818 E SHOREWOOD BL #2009
1472 N FRANKLIN PL #6
4601 S 1ST ST #226

5102 LAKEVIEW AV

1805 E HAMPSHIRE AV #1
3129 W MANGOLD AV #5

910 N 17TH ST #107

5101 N 85TH ST

604 B FOXMEAD PL

933 N MARSHALL ST #310
2923 15TH PL

8989 PARK PLAZA CT #302
2555 FARWELL AV #309

S
N
N
2663 S 3RD ST
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0042168
0042169
0042170
0042171
0042175
0042178
0042181
0042183
0042184
0042186
0042231
0042189
0042193
0042196
0042200
0042201
0042207
0042208
0042209
0042210
0042211
0042214
0042215
0042216
0042218
0042221
0042225
0042229
0042230
0042237
0042238
0042240
0042241
0042244
0042247
0042248
0042249
0042254
0042255
0042256
0042257
0042258
0042262
0042265
0042268
0042272
0042273
0042274
0042275
0042278
0042279
0042282
0042283
0042284
0042289
0042294
0042187



CLASS "D" BARTENDER - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2004

DAISY JENKINS

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2005
JOHANNA B SCHMANSKI
ASHLEY B WARRINER
KATHERINE N DULL
ANTHONY R FELDTKELLER
MARISSA R JABLONSKI
SUZETTE M PIEKARSKI
PAMELA J MC MILLEN
SHANNON E CECIL

MISTY ELLEN M DURSKI
MARTELL D ECHOLS

MARY E O'NEAL

FRANCES E BARR

JOHN H GOODWIN, SR
ANDREW G WILDE

TIM V BAUHS

THRU DECEMBER 31, 2005
4915 N 26TH ST

THRU DECEMBER 31, 2006
2639

2908
3140

113TH ST
HAMPSHIRE ST
48TH ST # 5

1653 PROSPECT AV #402
2400 S WILLIAMS ST
5958 S BARLAND AV

827 MONROE AV LWR

>z =

3208 N WEIL ST

5814 S 31ST ST

2921 N 53RD ST

4624 N 28TH ST

2357 S WOODWARD AV #2
5076 N 24TH PL

2777 S KINNICKINNIC AV

231 W WISCONSIN AV #401

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2004
NICOLE M PETERKE
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2005

PAUL HERBST

ALICE S PAULIN
LORI A SIEJKOWSKI
RONALD H WALLENKAMP
JOYCE A MOORE
CATHERINE N MAZABA
MOH'D S AL MOMANI
MARY R TAYLOR
KATHERINE J BLAKE
KULDIP SINGH

SARAH J BERTHELSEN
GREGORY M KOHNKE
BECKY L VANDENBUSH
SARAH E SANDERS
LOREN A STRAHAN
RICKEY L NORMAN, SR
HECTOR E RODRIGUEZ
CONOR M PRICE
DARRIEN T COX

MARY B HOCHSCHILD
MARC J LOVORA
ADELE S THOMPSON
HOLLY M FRASER
JACOB D WINTER

THRU DECEMBER 31, 2005

1207 s 17TH ST
THRU DECEMBER 31, 2006

2121 W BECHER ST
2636 S 31ST ST
3415 S 16TH ST
6535 N 58TH ST
1914 W CAPITOL DR #A
2326 S 84TH ST

S

3863 MINER ST #4
12819 W HAMPTON AV #4
4580 S BLACK OAK LA W251
6814 S 50TH ST

3040 N FARWELL AV

1604 B N HUMBOLDT AV
10330 W MONTANA AV #32
5028 W WELLS ST

11230 W MORGAN AV #4
5163 N 28TH ST

2577 N 24TH ST

934 N 16TH ST #1

4624 N 49TH ST

496 W HWY D

7206 S LAKE DR W174
1216 MEMORIAL DR #5
4115 S QUINCY AV

9002 W LISBON AV #305
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0042269

0041100
0041932
0042176
0042185
0042191
0042192
0042203
0042222
0042243
0042261
0042271
0042280
0042281
0042288
0042293

0039102

0042110
0042105
0042106
0042108
0042112
0042114
0042116
0042124
0042129
0042132
0042143
0042144
0042148
0042154
0042157
0042158
0042160
0042161
0042167
0042169
0042172
0042189
0042209
0042229
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MANUEL MORALES 2410 S BURRELL ST 0042240
JOHN I JACOBS 6100 W STATE ST #402 0042247
WALTER J ZOLLER 16730 SHORE LINE DR 0042254
SHAUN A HEGINGER 836 N 14TH ST #208 0042257
TIANE M JOHNSON 853 W SOMERS ST #559 0042258
KULWINDER KAUR 3129 W MANGOLD AV #5 0042275
ERIN N KOPAN 5101 N 85TH ST 0042279
JONI R C WONG 604 B FOXMEAD PL 0042282
JENNIFER A FRANK 8989 N PARK PLAZA CT #302 0042289
JULIE E ORR 3934 N PROSPECT AV 0042297
ANGELA J CATALANO 4955 STEEPLE DR 0042298
MARGARET A CAMPBELL 5125 S 30TH ST 0042299
ROSSLYN D FORD 4236 N 71ST ST 0042301

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2005 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2006

SUKHWINDER SINGH 2518 W WISCONSIN AV #304 0042075

03 BROOKS, Cassie J., Agent for “Good Life 22, LLC”, Class “B” Tavern application
for “Good Life” at 1935 N. Water Street.

04 ARENA, Andrew P., Agent for “Old World, LLC”, Class “B” Tavern and Tavern
Amusement (Cabaret/Nite Club) applications, and request for a permanent
extension to include a patio on the east side of the premises for “Buckhead Saloon”
at 1044 N. Old World Third Street.

05 TATE, Charlene M., Agent for “Mardi Gras Restaurant, LLC”, Class “B” Tavern
application for “Mardi Gras Restaurant” at 7926 W. Capitol Drive.

10 HRDI, JR, John, Agent for “Sacred Heart Croatian Parish”, Class “B” Tavern
application for “Sacred Heart Croatian Parish’ at 917 N. 49" Street.

14 CHENG, Mon Tseng L., Agent for “Tai & Judy, Inc.”, Class “B” Tavern application
for “Ancient Well Restaurant” at 2535 S. Kinnickinnic Avenue.

14 LEET, Shawn T., Class “B” Tavernrenewal and Instrumental Music applications for

“Stepping Stone” at 2422 S. Howell Avenue.

LINSKI-STRIBLING, Donia M., Agent for “Skylight Bar Corporation”, Class “B”
Tavern and Tavern Amusement (Cabaret/Nite Club) renewal applications with
change of agent for “Skylight Bar” at 158 N. Broadway.

MOTION TO RECONSIDER

TUDURY, Nicole S., Appeal of the denial of the Direct Seller application.
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HOCK, Adam J., Class “B” Manager application for “Liquid Johnny's Refreshment
Parlor’ at 540 S. 76™ Street.

AGENDA ONLY

GREEN, Michele, Agent for “Calvert Restaurants, Inc.”, Request for a permanent
extension of the Class “B” premises for “Bosley on Brady” at 815 E. Brady Street to
include a sidewalk café in front of the premises.
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DENIED BY COMMON COUNCIL - July 26,

CLASS "B" MANAGER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2005

ADAM J HOCK

CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW

EFFECTIVE

PAUL R VOZAR, AGT

MC ZARS III, LLC
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
RECORD SPIN

TAVERN DANCE - NEW

GERARDO A ABREGO

DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE -

VICTOR D CLARK

DENIED BY COMMON COUNCIL -

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2005
VERLISA E ARMSTRONG
041734

RACHEL E SWANN
041939

JOHN T DEGNER
041960

ERIC Q EVANS, JR
042058

ERIKA A KLEE

042096

2005
THRU JUNE 30, 2006
DISTRICT 10 0001932
540 S 76TH ST
THRU
DISTRICT 14 0011109
3040 S DELAWARE AV
0000688
0015399
0000524
DISTRICT 14 0005010
2690 S 9TH PL
NEW
DISTRICT 99 0017191
646 S 2ND ST
JULY 26, 2005
THRU DECEMBER 31, 2006

5833 N 32ND ST
1128 A OREGON ST
3654 S 21ST ST
2209 N 33RD ST

515 A E ARMOUR ST
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